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LIST OF HoLIDAYS _ 2024

Date:3011012023

fr
Hotrotys:

I Republic Day 26th .lanuan, Friday
2 Basant Panchami /Sri Panchami I4tl' Irehluan, Wednesday
3 Holi 25th March Monday
4 Good Friday 29th March Friday
5 Idu'l-F'itr* I lth April Thursday
6 Mahavir.Tavanti 21't April Sunday
7 Buddha Purnima 23"1 Ma-v Thursday
8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 17th June Monday
9 Muharram l Tth July Wednesdav
10 Independence Dav l5th August Thursday
ll Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Ilinhdav ol'Prophct Mohturmad) 161h Septembcr Monday
12 Mahatma Gandhi's B irll.rdav 2"d October Wednesday
13 Addi tional clay for Dussehra (Mahashatam i/M ahanavmi ) 1 I th october Friday
t4 Dusschra 1Viial a Dasharni I l2th October SatLrrday
t5 Dir'vali (Deepavali) 3 l't October Thursday
l6 (luru Nanak's Birthday l5th November Friday
t7 Christmas Day 25tl'December Wcdnesdtry

Resrntcrzo Hor.rDAys:
I Neri, Ycar I)a), l't January Monday
2 Lohri l3tl' .lanuarv Saturday
3 Makar Sankranti l4th January Sunday
4 N,lagha Bihu/Pongal l5rh .lanuarv Monday
5 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday lTtl' januarn Wednesday
6 Hazarut Ali's Birthdav 25tl'January Thursday
7 Shiva Ji Javanti l gtl' Febnrarv Monday
8 Guru Ravi Das's Birthday 24th February Saturday
9 Birthdal' o l' Sivarni Dayananda Sarasrvati 6th March Weclnesdav
l0 Maha Shivratri 8th March Friday
11 Holika Dahan 24th March Sunday
12 Dolyatra 25rh Marclr Monclay
l3 Easter Surrday 3 I't Marcl-r Suncler\"

t4 Jamat-UI-Vida 5th April Friday
t5 Chaitra Sukladi/Cudi Padava/Usadi/Cheti Chand 9th April 'l'ucsday

16 Vaisakhi/Vishu 13th April Saturday

I7 Meshadi (Tami Nerv Year's Day)/Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu
(Assam) 14tr'April Sundal,

l8 Ram Navami l Ttr' April Weclnesday
19 Bitthday of Curu Rabindranath Taeore 8th Mav Wedr-resclav
20 Rath Yatra 7rh July Sr-rnclav

2l Parsi Ncr'r Year"s Davt,Jaurc j l5th August Thursday
22 Raksha Bandhan lgth August Mondav
23 Janmashtami (Vaishnar,) 26'h August N{ondav
24 Canesh Chalurth i/ Vinayak Chaturth i 7th Septenrber Saturday
25 Onam or Thiru Onarn Day l5th Septernber Sunday
26 Dussehra (Saptami) lOth Octobcr Thursclav
27 Maharshi Valnriki's Birthday l7'l' October Thursday
28 Karaka Chatufthi (Karva Chouth) 2Oth October Sunday
29 Naraka Chaturdasi 3 I't October lhursdav
30 Govardhan lqia 2nd November Saturday
3l Bhai Du"i \ 3'd Noverrber Sunday
32 Pratihar Shashthi or Sr-rrya Shashti (Chhat Pu ja) 7th November Thursday
JJ Guru Teg Bahadur'q Marlyrdom Day 24tl'November Sunday
34 Christmas Evc 24th Decen-rbcr' Tuesday
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